
Spring Meeting

Wednesday, April 30

Breakfast Buffet, 9:15 AM

Meeting 10:00 AM Hinsdale Thursday, May 15 8:00 Shotgun

Itasca Country Club Bryn Mawr Thursday, May 22 8:00 Shotgun

Medinah Thursday, May 29 8:00 Shotgun

Rules Seminar River Forest Thursday, June 5 8:00 Shotgun

Wednesday, May 7 Evanston Thursday, June 19 8:00 Shotgun

9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Itasca Country Club

Fall Meeting Northmoor Wednesday, May 21 8:30 Shotgun

Wednesday, October 15 Lake Shore Thursday, May 29 8:30 Shotgun

Breakfast Buffet, 9:30 AM Green Acres Thursday, June 5 8:30 Shotgun

Meeting 10:00 AM Sunset Ridge Wednesday, June 11 8:30 Shotgun

Itasca Country Club Shoreacres Thursday, June 26 8:30 Shotgun

SCHEDULE FOR 2014

Chicago Women's District Golf Association

Northeast Section

Central Section

FOUR-BALL MATCH PLAY

TOURNAMENT PLAY DATES

Royal Melbourne Thursday, May 22 8:30 Shotgun

One Day Stroke Play Geneva National Thursday, May 29 8:30 Shotgun

Wednesday, June 4 Bull Valley Thursday, June 5 8:30 Shotgun

Ivanhoe Golf Club Lake Barrington Shores Monday, June 9 8:30 Shotgun

 Twin Orchard Thursday, June 19 1:00 Shotgun

Better Ball of Pairs

Wednesday, July 23

Prestwick Country Club

Briar Ridge Wednesday, May 21 8:30 Shotgun

Championship Long Beach Thursday, May 29 8:30 Shotgun

Monday through Wednesday Ridge Wednesday, June 11 8:30 Shotgun

August 18-20 Joliet Thursday, June 26 8:30 Shotgun

Glen Oak Country Club Crystal Tree Wednesday, July 2 8:30 Shotgun

Senior Better Ball of Pairs

Wednesday, September 10

Westmoreland Country Club St Charles Thursday, May 8 8:30 Shotgun

Royal Fox Tuesday, May 13 8:30 Shotgun

Tournament of Team Champions Kishwaukee Thursday, May 22 8:30 Shotgun

Wednesday, September 3 Stonebridge Wednesday, May 28 8:30 Shotgun

Butterfield Country Club Naperville Thursday, June 5 8:30 Shotgun

Four-Ball Match Play dates are subject to change.
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